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Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251001480 ALAN M GEORGE Main 1 1015.00 GENERAL

2 20251000216 KRISHNAPRIYA HARILAL 2 958.52 EWS

3 20251001077 LIYAN FAREEN FIROZ 2 937.50 MUSLIM Withheld

4 20251000269 ANN MARY K A Main 1 919.61 LC

5 20251001542 ALIYA SUMAN A A 2 916.59 MUSLIM

6 20251004420 SWATHY SUBHASH 2 915.65 GENERAL

7 20251004601 MINTU G 2 899.74 SC

8 20251003047 ADILA FIROZ 3 893.10 MUSLIM

9 20251000406 AISWARYA S 3 891.59 GENERAL

10 20251004662 SUTHEERTH T N 2 891.20 OBH
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11 20251005177 AJIN J KALEELAZHIKOM Main 1 884.00 GENERAL

12 20251002927 CHAITHRA B Main 1 880.51 EWS

13 20251005111 FATHIMA RINSHA 2 864.40 MUSLIM

14 20251005205 SARVESH KESAV P A Main 1 863.80 GENERAL

15 20251004487 GAYATHRI S RAJEEV 3 863.23 OBH

16 20251003758 GOPIKA PRADEEP 2 860.16 OBH

17 20251003727 ANAGHA SATHEESH E.P Main 1 853.57 EWS

18 20251001121 ANAKHA K Main 1 847.65 OBH

19 20251004641 SABARINATH S 3 845.79 EZHAVA

20 20251002538 AMRUTHA T N Main 1 844.58 OBH

21 20251000434 CHINNU SURA 2 843.89 EZHAVA

22 20251002698 NANDANA V N 2 843.33 OBH Withheld

23 20251001044 BHAVANA PADMAJAN Main 1 839.33 GENERAL

24 20251002953 DILSHA K P Main 1 837.03 EZHAVA

25 20251003143 ABHAYA JOHNY 2 834.54 GENERAL

26 20251003711 DEVIKA PRADEEP 2 832.29 OBH

27 20251003131 HAMNA C M Main 1 831.61 MUSLIM

28 20251003960 DEVIKA A U Main 1 831.06 GENERAL

29 20251001665 MUHAMMED YASEEN T Main 1 831.00 MUSLIM

30 20251004520 NIBIN NOBLE 1 830.54 GENERAL

31 20251005107 HAMNA FATHIMA K 2 828.33 MUSLIM

32 20251000884 KOKILA P L 2 826.41 EZHAVA

33 20251001329 ASWATHY DIVAKARAN 2 824.23 OBH

34 20251002543 ARDRA M DAS Main 1 823.89 OBH

35 20251000819 NANDHANA K Main 1 822.58 OBH

36 20251000148 HARIKRISHNA S 3 822.38 OBH

37 20251001034 NANDANA AP Main 1 821.42 GENERAL

38 20251003217 ASWIN GOPI Main 1 818.92 SC

39 20251003525 MEERA 2 816.25 GENERAL Withheld

40 20251001345 ANAGHA S SENIL 3 815.00 EZHAVA

41 20251001582 ANUPAMA C H Main 1 811.72 OBH

42 20251003631 ABHIJITH P K 2 811.61 SC

43 20251001428 MEHAFIL SHIHANA 3 808.95 MUSLIM

44 20251004731 SAFIYA FEROSE Main 1 808.81 MUSLIM

45 20251000179 ADITHYAN M V 3 806.48 GENERAL Withheld

46 20251005377 SRUTHI S 2 801.48 EZHAVA

47 20251002552 DEVICHANDRA C Main 1 800.28 EWS Withheld

48 20251004176 RINZANA PARVEEN P A 3 800.18 MUSLIM
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49 20251002944 ANUSREE N Main 1 799.63 OBH

50 20251000565 JOEL JOSEPH Main 1 798.91 GENERAL

51 20251002046 ATHIRA C SHAJI Main 1 797.50 GENERAL Withheld

52 20251005188 APARNA M P Main 2 794.14 EZHAVA

53 20251004474 NANDHANA G Main 1 793.20 EZHAVA

54 20251000817 ANUMITRA. T 3 792.27 EZHAVA

55 20251003442 ALEENA ROSE PAUL 3 791.71 EWS

56 20251005236 ABHIRAMI KRISHNA K S 3 790.67 EZHAVA

57 20251003257 HRIDYA K Main 1 789.65 EZHAVA

58 20251005427 BHAVANA KRISHNA P 1 789.05 EWS

59 20251004182 ABHINAND REMESH 2 787.82 OBH

60 20251002138 RINSHANA V 3 786.44 MUSLIM

61 20251000832 ANUPAM CATHERIN JOHN 2 786.31 GENERAL

62 20251004987 FIZA MEHARIN 2 785.59 MUSLIM

63 20251002950 DEVIKA P P Main 1 782.29 EZHAVA

64 20251001505 NIMISHA K Main 1 781.51 EZHAVA

65 20251004648 A ANANDHA PADMANABHAN 3 780.52 EWS

66 20251003957 NIVEDITHA M 2 780.41 GENERAL

67 20251003292 AFNA M 1 779.64 MUSLIM

68 20251004424 RITHUVARNA P Main 1 779.53 EZHAVA

69 20251003916 AMAL ANTONY PALLATH 2 779.23 GENERAL

70 20251004996 MAANAS P S 3 778.76 GENERAL

71 20251001172 SREENANDA A Main 1 777.60 EZHAVA

72 20251003718 FATHIMA SADIQ 2 775.77 MUSLIM

73 20251005017 SAFREENA SALEEM 2 775.33 MUSLIM

74 20251003864 RINKLE RAJU 2 772.92 GENERAL Withheld

75 20251003610 NIDHIN GEORGE Main 1 763.23 GENERAL

76 20251000287 RASHMI K Main 1 761.88 EZHAVA

77 20251004426 ABHIRAMI K A Main 1 761.77 EZHAVA

78 20251003141 AMAL U D Main 1 760.16 GENERAL

79 20251004077 SHIBILY AFNAS T Main 1 759.32 MUSLIM

80 20251003324 MAJIDA MEHJABEEN Main 1 754.20 MUSLIM

81 20251001906 NOYAL PATHROSE 3 754.00 GENERAL Withheld

82 20251004459 NIRANJANA P S 2 750.70 SC Withheld

83 20251005238 NANDANA K Main 1 748.61 OBH

84 20251001658 RAHUL SUREH 3 748.14 OBH

85 20251005368 HAYA FATHIMA VK 3 747.16 MUSLIM

86 20251001699 HANEENA Main 1 746.35 MUSLIM
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87 20251005297 ATUL KRISHNA P 3 746.11 GENERAL Withheld

88 20251004665 JWALA P 3 744.44 GENERAL

89 20251000081 ADRIAN WILLIAM 2 743.46 LC

90 20251005000 NANDANA KRISHNA Main 1 743.12 SC

91 20251000537 PRAVEENA T K Main 1 740.85 SC

92 20251003660 ADHEENA MANOJ 2 738.64 GENERAL

93 20251004429 SNIJA M SURESH 2 737.67 SC

94 20251004449 ABHIRAMI P S Main 1 734.78 SC

95 20251003603 ATHULYA V 2 731.13 SC

96 20251004523 AZMIN P K Main 1 731.08 MUSLIM

97 20251003786 RANJITH V 2 730.33 SC

98 20251003095 PARVATHY. T. VENU Main 1 729.76 OBH

99 20251003421 ASHNA ROSE K S 2 729.47 LC

100 20251004628 MALAVIKA K Main 1 727.81 EWS

101 20251000147 SREETHUMOL M K 3 725.66 OBH

102 20251003374 REVATHY K 3 725.16 SC Withheld

103 20251002452 SNEHA RAJ R 2 724.52 SC

104 20251001946 YUKTHA PR 2 724.34 EZHAVA

105 20251000627 NAFLA K P 3 724.24 MUSLIM

106 20251000638 ROANNE PULIKKOTTIL MATHEWMain 1 723.63 GENERAL

107 20251000685 AMRITHA KRISHNA Main 1 720.90 GENERAL

108 20251004979 ANAINA K BABU 3 720.22 EWS

109 20251004863 RINSHINA.O.P 2 717.99 MUSLIM

110 20251004958 MURALIKRISHNA 2 716.75 EWS

111 20251003358 SREESANKAR M Main 1 716.45 EWS

112 20251004386 RITHIKA AJAY 2 715.06 GENERAL

113 20251003320 ADITHYA SHALI 2 712.76 EZHAVA

114 20251000567 SANJANA P M Main 1 712.41 EWS

115 20251003769 ANJANA JAYACHANDRAN 2 711.90 SC

116 20251001851 RAGINI R Main 1 711.01 SC

117 20251003142 SUKU T 2 709.77 ST Withheld

118 20251003604 AJAY JOSEPH 2 709.61 LC

119 20251003681 SARATH S IGNATIUS 3 708.95 LC

120 20251002842 MUBANIYA KARIMBULAKKAL Main 1 708.43 MUSLIM

121 20251003482 ANANTHARA S 3 706.51 GENERAL

122 20251004011 SWATHI S R 2 706.29 OBH

123 20251004266 SIGHARAJ P 2 705.57 SC

124 20251001007 SONA NASBIN C P Main 3 701.18 MUSLIM
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125 20251004717 RANIYA . V . U 3 698.91 MUSLIM

126 20251000909 RUPAK ANIL 2 698.25 OBH

127 20251001364 SANDRA RAJESH 2 698.00 EZHAVA

128 20251004938 ABHIRAM A 3 697.13 GENERAL

129 20251004563 MEENAKSHI K. B 2 696.23 EZHAVA

130 20251000277 SURYA MURUKAN C M Main 1 695.15 EWS

131 20251000519 ADHILA THASNEEM B Main 2 692.95 MUSLIM

132 20251005163 MALAVIKA K SIVAN Main 1 691.01 SC

133 20251005406 SNEHAL K H 2 688.37 EZHAVA

134 20251003345 ABHINAV S 1 687.89 SC

135 20251004036 AMAL PETER Main 1 686.53 LC

136 20251000623 RINSHA K J 3 686.03 MUSLIM

137 20251003783 ATHIRA K MUKESH 2 682.97 SC

138 20251002305 ANAMIKA K P Main 2 681.98 OBH

139 20251003033 ADARSH P S 3 680.89 OBH

140 20251003665 AJANYA SUNDAR 2 676.49 ST

141 20251003371 NAYANA K B 3 674.28 ST

142 20251004877 JYOTHILAKSHMI P S 2 673.78 EZHAVA

143 20251002785 AMITHA S 2 673.73 SC

144 20251001824 SREEKANTH S Main 1 672.07 OBH

145 20251003949 ANJANA MARY JAMES 3 671.39 LC

146 20251005260 AMEER HUSSAIN S 2 670.58 MUSLIM

147 20251004184 RISNA. P. R 2 669.92 MUSLIM

148 20251003717 ALEENA JAKSON Main 1 668.73 LC

149 20251000415 IQBAL CS Main 1 668.73 MUSLIM

150 20251000140 JUSAIRA N 2 668.34 MUSLIM

151 20251005402 ANAGHA T S 3 667.70 EZHAVA

152 20251003884 BINISHA K Main 2 666.89 EZHAVA

153 20251002245 MEENAKSHI M 3 663.59 EZHAVA

154 20251003383 MEGHA K Main 1 662.97 EZHAVA

155 20251001629 VIGNESH PRABHATH CHANDRANMain 1 662.85 SC

156 20251001843 KEERTHANA M 2 659.82 OBH

157 20251005089 AJEEB REFAN Main 1 659.70 MUSLIM

158 20251005326 ALIYA MISRI S 3 659.12 MUSLIM

159 20251004262 VARSHA P 2 658.63 EZHAVA

160 20251000907 ABHIJITH KC 3 658.13 EZHAVA

161 20251001381 ASHITHYA K 2 657.50 EZHAVA

162 20251003352 FATHIMA SHIFA AP Main 1 657.16 MUSLIM
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163 20251005271 BHADRA R 1 655.90 GENERAL Withheld

164 20251005254 SHIKHA M SHIYAS MV 3 654.28 MUSLIM

165 20251000098 ARCHANA N.S 3 654.27 SC

166 20251002067 MEERA RAJESH 2 653.19 EZHAVA

167 20251000713 AMRIT KIRAN A 2 650.16 EWS Withheld

168 20251005356 FATHIMA SHAHANA T 2 649.14 MUSLIM

169 20251003386 HARRY K G 2 646.21 EZHAVA

170 20251003242 VARSHA V GOPAL 3 645.42 GENERAL

171 20251001030 JAYALAKSHMI.C.P 2 644.41 SC

172 20251005386 JEENA JAMES Main 1 642.34 ST

173 20251003742 ANZIL ANSAR Main 1 637.77 MUSLIM

174 20251002982 SANA GAFOOR 3 632.54 MUSLIM

175 20251004793 NAYANA S 1 631.10 EZHAVA Withheld

176 20251000424 NIYA SAMSON 1 627.51 GENERAL

177 20251002063 SNEHITH M P 2 624.58 GENERAL Withheld

178 20251001452 AMALJITH V Main 1 624.21 SC

179 20251001158 FIZA FATHIMA 2 624.13 MUSLIM

180 20251005250 SAJANA K B Main 1 622.34 MUSLIM

181 20251001791 APARNNA P K 2 619.87 SC

182 20251004033 ASWANI P Main 2 618.96 EZHAVA

183 20251005157 VIVEK V KUMAR 3 617.25 OBH

184 20251001963 YASIRA SULTHANA A.N Main 1 615.24 MUSLIM

185 20251003406 KRISHNAPRIYA P A Main 1 613.82 SC

186 20251001321 GOURIPRIYA C G 1 613.55 OBH Withheld

187 20251002303 MOHAMMED NAFEER K T 3 612.22 MUSLIM

188 20251004454 MUHAMMED IZHATH K S Main 3 611.86 MUSLIM

189 20251003827 ANAKHASREE AJAYAN Main 1 607.11 SC

190 20251004935 ALEENA S Main 1 606.05 OBX

191 20251001662 BHAGYALAKSHMI P N 2 604.86 OBH Withheld

192 20251004123 VINEETHA S Main 2 603.17 SC

193 20251005230 BINOJ.B 3 600.00 LC Withheld

194 20251004546 FABIN BINNY 3 599.60 LC

195 20251005360 ANAGHA T A 3 598.80 EZHAVA

196 20251003476 NIMISHA GOPAN 2 595.77 EWS

197 20251005361 ATHIRA UNNI P Main 1 595.37 OBH

198 20251005190 SAFWAN P 2 590.47 MUSLIM

199 20251001748 MALAVIKA A S 2 586.80 OBH Withheld

200 20251000844 ABHIRAJ AS Main 1 586.10 OBH
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201 20251005211 AKSHARA A R 3 581.84 OBH

202 20251002725 ABHINAV DINESH 2 579.98 OBH

203 20251004965 HRITHIK PAVAN K 2 579.41 SC

204 20251003995 FAIROOS V Y 2 579.05 MUSLIM

205 20251002486 RIFA FATHIMA P 2 578.64 MUSLIM

206 20251005242 SALMANUL FARIZ P K 1 577.28 MUSLIM

207 20251002247 LAKSHMI NANDANA 2 576.96 EZHAVA

208 20252000004 KRISHNAPRIYA N V 0 574.67 #N/A

209 20251000615 ADHISH P B 3 571.35 SC

210 20251001853 NIMYA P Main 1 570.42 SC

211 20251000512 VISHNU HARI 4 570.06 SC

212 20251004040 AKHIL BASIL GEORGE 1 565.06 EWS

213 20251000117 RAVEENA A E 1 564.39 ST

214 20251000695 FATHIMA MIRZA V.M 5 563.57 MUSLIM

215 20251002200 MERITTA P J Main 1 559.46 GENERAL

216 20251004087 NIDA FATHIMA T P 3 558.51 MUSLIM

217 20251002082 ARJUN A U Main 1 557.59 OBH

218 20251003290 ARDRA M K 3 555.03 SC

219 20251005312 KEERTHANA R Main 1 553.74 EWS

220 20251003969 SAFA MARVA K M 2 553.70 MUSLIM

221 20251002418 SIYA SAJI 2 552.82 EWS

222 20251000597 SAM JOHN THOMAS 4 550.99 GENERAL

223 20251003408 APARNA P S 1 550.22 SC

224 20251001612 SREELAKSHMI PT 2 550.19 SC Withheld

225 20251003551 AYSHA SHIFNA P.K 2 548.11 MUSLIM

226 20251000136 CHAITHANYA KRISHNAKUMAR Main 1 547.22 GENERAL

227 20251003908 NISHAD K 3 545.78 MUSLIM Withheld

228 20251000449 ABHISHEK DILEEP 2 541.92 SC Withheld

229 20251001497 JOLSANA M 1 534.84 OBH

230 20251004972 VEENA P 3 530.66 SC

231 20251003224 IMMANNUEL JEFF JOB 3 526.61 OBX

232 20251002400 NANDANA M C Main 1 524.02 SC Withheld

233 20251005098 SHEETHAL MARY MATHEW 2 523.70 GENERAL

234 20251000877 AMALENDU ANANDAN Main 1 522.95 SC

235 20251005364 JISHNUDEV C K 2 522.42 SC

236 20251004332 SREYA M P 2 517.05 SC

237 20251002444 VINAY K V Main 1 515.38 OBH Withheld

238 20251000441 K M PARVATHY 2 514.95 EWS
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239 20251000870 AADITH NIVED KV 2 514.19 OBH Withheld

240 20251001721 KHUSHBU 2 508.16 GENERAL Withheld

241 20251004456 CHINTHARA M REJI 3 506.20 OBH

242 20251001757 CHITHIRA BAHULEYAN Main 1 500.00 OBH Withheld

243 20251002126 VISMAYA . N.H 1 499.83 OBH

244 20251002563 SONA K Main 1 495.37 SC

245 20251005162 BENADICT SHALU 2 489.08 GENERAL Withheld

246 20251004724 AHAMMED YASEEM E P Main 2 488.28 MUSLIM

247 20251004884 REMYA MURALI K Main 2 472.25 SC

248 20251005399 ADITHYA M 2 470.92 SC

249 20251000775 RAHUL K R 1 470.85 EZHAVA

250 20251005026 UNNIMAYA K P Main 1 469.59 EZHAVA

251 20251002966 MUHAMMED BILAL C S Main 1 461.09 MUSLIM Withheld

252 20251003569 ROBERT BABU 1 457.20 GENERAL

253 20251003059 ELDHOSE K BABU Main 2 455.87 GENERAL

254 20251002806 AJIL MANOJ 3 454.54 EWS

255 20251001782 VISHNU K R 2 451.07 ST

256 20251000675 RESIN MATHAI K.J 2 447.08 LC

257 20251000196 ASLAM MIDHILAJ NT 2 442.30 MUSLIM

258 20251004252 MARIA SNEHA 2 440.03 LC

259 20251002376 MEREENA GEORGE 1 435.61 ST

260 20251004476 ARADHYABABU P K Main 1 426.09 GENERAL

261 20251005280 UJSEENASHERIN 2 421.55 MUSLIM

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251004641 SABARINATH S 3 845.79 EZHAVA

2 20251000434 CHINNU SURA 2 843.89 EZHAVA

3 20251002953 DILSHA K P Main 1 837.03 EZHAVA

4 20251000884 KOKILA P L 2 826.41 EZHAVA

5 20251001345 ANAGHA S SENIL 3 815.00 EZHAVA

6 20251005377 SRUTHI S 2 801.48 EZHAVA

7 20251005188 APARNA M P Main 2 794.14 EZHAVA

8 20251004474 NANDHANA G Main 1 793.20 EZHAVA

9 20251000817 ANUMITRA. T 3 792.27 EZHAVA

10 20251005236 ABHIRAMI KRISHNA K S 3 790.67 EZHAVA

11 20251003257 HRIDYA K Main 1 789.65 EZHAVA

Provisional Rank (Ezhava) List  for

Admission to PG Programmes in Maharaja's College, Ernakulam - 2025

M.A.  HISTORY
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12 20251002950 DEVIKA P P Main 1 782.29 EZHAVA

13 20251001505 NIMISHA K Main 1 781.51 EZHAVA

14 20251004424 RITHUVARNA P Main 1 779.53 EZHAVA

15 20251001172 SREENANDA A Main 1 777.60 EZHAVA

16 20251000287 RASHMI K Main 1 761.88 EZHAVA

17 20251004426 ABHIRAMI K A Main 1 761.77 EZHAVA

18 20251001946 YUKTHA PR 2 724.34 EZHAVA

19 20251003320 ADITHYA SHALI 2 712.76 EZHAVA

20 20251001364 SANDRA RAJESH 2 698.00 EZHAVA

21 20251004563 MEENAKSHI K. B 2 696.23 EZHAVA

22 20251005406 SNEHAL K H 2 688.37 EZHAVA

23 20251004877 JYOTHILAKSHMI P S 2 673.78 EZHAVA

24 20251005402 ANAGHA T S 3 667.70 EZHAVA

25 20251003884 BINISHA K Main 2 666.89 EZHAVA

26 20251002245 MEENAKSHI M 3 663.59 EZHAVA

27 20251003383 MEGHA K Main 1 662.97 EZHAVA

28 20251004262 VARSHA P 2 658.63 EZHAVA

29 20251000907 ABHIJITH KC 3 658.13 EZHAVA

30 20251001381 ASHITHYA K 2 657.50 EZHAVA

31 20251002067 MEERA RAJESH 2 653.19 EZHAVA

32 20251003386 HARRY K G 2 646.21 EZHAVA

33 20251004793 NAYANA S 1 631.10 EZHAVA Withheld

34 20251004033 ASWANI P Main 2 618.96 EZHAVA

35 20251005360 ANAGHA T A 3 598.80 EZHAVA

36 20251002247 LAKSHMI NANDANA 2 576.96 EZHAVA

37 20251000775 RAHUL K R 1 470.85 EZHAVA

38 20251005026 UNNIMAYA K P Main 1 469.59 EZHAVA

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251001077 LIYAN FAREEN FIROZ 2 937.50 MUSLIM Withheld

2 20251001542 ALIYA SUMAN A A 2 916.59 MUSLIM

3 20251003047 ADILA FIROZ 3 893.10 MUSLIM

4 20251005111 FATHIMA RINSHA 2 864.40 MUSLIM

5 20251003131 HAMNA C M Main 1 831.61 MUSLIM

6 20251001665 MUHAMMED YASEEN T Main 1 831.00 MUSLIM

7 20251005107 HAMNA FATHIMA K 2 828.33 MUSLIM

Admission to PG Programmes in Maharaja's College, Ernakulam - 2025

Provisional Rank (Muslim) List  for

M.A.  HISTORY
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8 20251001428 MEHAFIL SHIHANA 3 808.95 MUSLIM

9 20251004731 SAFIYA FEROSE Main 1 808.81 MUSLIM

10 20251004176 RINZANA PARVEEN P A 3 800.18 MUSLIM

11 20251002138 RINSHANA V 3 786.44 MUSLIM

12 20251004987 FIZA MEHARIN 2 785.59 MUSLIM

13 20251003292 AFNA M 1 779.64 MUSLIM

14 20251003718 FATHIMA SADIQ 2 775.77 MUSLIM

15 20251005017 SAFREENA SALEEM 2 775.33 MUSLIM

16 20251004077 SHIBILY AFNAS T Main 1 759.32 MUSLIM

17 20251003324 MAJIDA MEHJABEEN Main 1 754.20 MUSLIM

18 20251005368 HAYA FATHIMA VK 3 747.16 MUSLIM

19 20251001699 HANEENA Main 1 746.35 MUSLIM

20 20251004523 AZMIN P K Main 1 731.08 MUSLIM

21 20251000627 NAFLA K P 3 724.24 MUSLIM

22 20251004863 RINSHINA.O.P 2 717.99 MUSLIM

23 20251002842 MUBANIYA KARIMBULAKKAL Main 1 708.43 MUSLIM

24 20251001007 SONA NASBIN C P Main 3 701.18 MUSLIM

25 20251004717 RANIYA . V . U 3 698.91 MUSLIM

26 20251000519 ADHILA THASNEEM B Main 2 692.95 MUSLIM

27 20251000623 RINSHA K J 3 686.03 MUSLIM

28 20251005260 AMEER HUSSAIN S 2 670.58 MUSLIM

29 20251004184 RISNA. P. R 2 669.92 MUSLIM

30 20251000415 IQBAL CS Main 1 668.73 MUSLIM

31 20251000140 JUSAIRA N 2 668.34 MUSLIM

32 20251005089 AJEEB REFAN Main 1 659.70 MUSLIM

33 20251005326 ALIYA MISRI S 3 659.12 MUSLIM

34 20251003352 FATHIMA SHIFA AP Main 1 657.16 MUSLIM

35 20251005254 SHIKHA M SHIYAS MV 3 654.28 MUSLIM

36 20251005356 FATHIMA SHAHANA T 2 649.14 MUSLIM

37 20251003742 ANZIL ANSAR Main 1 637.77 MUSLIM

38 20251002982 SANA GAFOOR 3 632.54 MUSLIM

39 20251001158 FIZA FATHIMA 2 624.13 MUSLIM

40 20251005250 SAJANA K B Main 1 622.34 MUSLIM

41 20251001963 YASIRA SULTHANA A.N Main 1 615.24 MUSLIM

42 20251002303 MOHAMMED NAFEER K T 3 612.22 MUSLIM

43 20251004454 MUHAMMED IZHATH K S Main 3 611.86 MUSLIM

44 20251005190 SAFWAN P 2 590.47 MUSLIM

45 20251003995 FAIROOS V Y 2 579.05 MUSLIM

Maharajas College Ernakulam - PG Admission 2025-'26- Rank List



Page 11 of 14

46 20251002486 RIFA FATHIMA P 2 578.64 MUSLIM

47 20251005242 SALMANUL FARIZ P K 1 577.28 MUSLIM

48 20251000695 FATHIMA MIRZA V.M 5 563.57 MUSLIM

49 20251004087 NIDA FATHIMA T P 3 558.51 MUSLIM

50 20251003969 SAFA MARVA K M 2 553.70 MUSLIM

51 20251003551 AYSHA SHIFNA P.K 2 548.11 MUSLIM

52 20251003908 NISHAD K 3 545.78 MUSLIM Withheld

53 20251004724 AHAMMED YASEEM E P Main 2 488.28 MUSLIM

54 20251002966 MUHAMMED BILAL C S Main 1 461.09 MUSLIM Withheld

55 20251000196 ASLAM MIDHILAJ NT 2 442.30 MUSLIM

56 20251005280 UJSEENASHERIN 2 421.55 MUSLIM

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251004662 SUTHEERTH T N 2 891.20 OBH

2 20251004487 GAYATHRI S RAJEEV 3 863.23 OBH

3 20251003758 GOPIKA PRADEEP 2 860.16 OBH

4 20251001121 ANAKHA K Main 1 847.65 OBH

5 20251002538 AMRUTHA T N Main 1 844.58 OBH

6 20251002698 NANDANA V N 2 843.33 OBH Withheld

7 20251003711 DEVIKA PRADEEP 2 832.29 OBH

8 20251001329 ASWATHY DIVAKARAN 2 824.23 OBH

9 20251002543 ARDRA M DAS Main 1 823.89 OBH

10 20251000819 NANDHANA K Main 1 822.58 OBH

11 20251000148 HARIKRISHNA S 3 822.38 OBH

12 20251001582 ANUPAMA C H Main 1 811.72 OBH

13 20251002944 ANUSREE N Main 1 799.63 OBH

14 20251004182 ABHINAND REMESH 2 787.82 OBH

15 20251005238 NANDANA K Main 1 748.61 OBH

16 20251001658 RAHUL SUREH 3 748.14 OBH

17 20251003095 PARVATHY. T. VENU Main 1 729.76 OBH

18 20251000147 SREETHUMOL M K 3 725.66 OBH

19 20251004011 SWATHI S R 2 706.29 OBH

20 20251000909 RUPAK ANIL 2 698.25 OBH

21 20251002305 ANAMIKA K P Main 2 681.98 OBH

22 20251003033 ADARSH P S 3 680.89 OBH

23 20251001824 SREEKANTH S Main 1 672.07 OBH
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24 20251001843 KEERTHANA M 2 659.82 OBH

25 20251005157 VIVEK V KUMAR 3 617.25 OBH

26 20251001321 GOURIPRIYA C G 1 613.55 OBH Withheld

27 20251001662 BHAGYALAKSHMI P N 2 604.86 OBH Withheld

28 20251005361 ATHIRA UNNI P Main 1 595.37 OBH

29 20251001748 MALAVIKA A S 2 586.80 OBH Withheld

30 20251000844 ABHIRAJ AS Main 1 586.10 OBH

31 20251005211 AKSHARA A R 3 581.84 OBH

32 20251002725 ABHINAV DINESH 2 579.98 OBH

33 20251002082 ARJUN A U Main 1 557.59 OBH

34 20251001497 JOLSANA M 1 534.84 OBH

35 20251002444 VINAY K V Main 1 515.38 OBH Withheld

36 20251000870 AADITH NIVED KV 2 514.19 OBH Withheld

37 20251004456 CHINTHARA M REJI 3 506.20 OBH

38 20251001757 CHITHIRA BAHULEYAN Main 1 500.00 OBH Withheld

39 20251002126 VISMAYA . N.H 1 499.83 OBH

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251000216 KRISHNAPRIYA HARILAL 2 958.52 EWS

2 20251002927 CHAITHRA B Main 1 880.51 EWS

3 20251003727 ANAGHA SATHEESH E.P Main 1 853.57 EWS

4 20251002552 DEVICHANDRA C Main 1 800.28 EWS Withheld

5 20251003442 ALEENA ROSE PAUL 3 791.71 EWS

6 20251005427 BHAVANA KRISHNA P 1 789.05 EWS

7 20251004648 A ANANDHA PADMANABHAN 3 780.52 EWS

8 20251004628 MALAVIKA K Main 1 727.81 EWS

9 20251004979 ANAINA K BABU 3 720.22 EWS

10 20251004958 MURALIKRISHNA 2 716.75 EWS

11 20251003358 SREESANKAR M Main 1 716.45 EWS

12 20251000567 SANJANA P M Main 1 712.41 EWS

13 20251000277 SURYA MURUKAN C M Main 1 695.15 EWS

14 20251000713 AMRIT KIRAN A 2 650.16 EWS Withheld

15 20251003476 NIMISHA GOPAN 2 595.77 EWS

16 20251004040 AKHIL BASIL GEORGE 1 565.06 EWS

17 20251005312 KEERTHANA R Main 1 553.74 EWS

18 20251002418 SIYA SAJI 2 552.82 EWS
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19 20251000441 K M PARVATHY 2 514.95 EWS

20 20251002806 AJIL MANOJ 3 454.54 EWS

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251004601 MINTU G 2 899.74 SC

2 20251003217 ASWIN GOPI Main 1 818.92 SC

3 20251003631 ABHIJITH P K 2 811.61 SC

4 20251004459 NIRANJANA P S 2 750.70 SC Withheld

5 20251005000 NANDANA KRISHNA Main 1 743.12 SC

6 20251000537 PRAVEENA T K Main 1 740.85 SC

7 20251004429 SNIJA M SURESH 2 737.67 SC

8 20251004449 ABHIRAMI P S Main 1 734.78 SC

9 20251003603 ATHULYA V 2 731.13 SC

10 20251003786 RANJITH V 2 730.33 SC

11 20251003374 REVATHY K 3 725.16 SC Withheld

12 20251002452 SNEHA RAJ R 2 724.52 SC

13 20251003769 ANJANA JAYACHANDRAN 2 711.90 SC

14 20251001851 RAGINI R Main 1 711.01 SC

15 20251004266 SIGHARAJ P 2 705.57 SC

16 20251005163 MALAVIKA K SIVAN Main 1 691.01 SC

17 20251003345 ABHINAV S 1 687.89 SC

18 20251003783 ATHIRA K MUKESH 2 682.97 SC

19 20251002785 AMITHA S 2 673.73 SC

20 20251001629 VIGNESH PRABHATH CHANDRANMain 1 662.85 SC

21 20251000098 ARCHANA N.S 3 654.27 SC

22 20251001030 JAYALAKSHMI.C.P 2 644.41 SC

23 20251001452 AMALJITH V Main 1 624.21 SC

24 20251001791 APARNNA P K 2 619.87 SC

25 20251003406 KRISHNAPRIYA P A Main 1 613.82 SC

26 20251003827 ANAKHASREE AJAYAN Main 1 607.11 SC

27 20251004123 VINEETHA S Main 2 603.17 SC

28 20251004965 HRITHIK PAVAN K 2 579.41 SC

29 20251000615 ADHISH P B 3 571.35 SC

30 20251001853 NIMYA P Main 1 570.42 SC

31 20251000512 VISHNU HARI 4 570.06 SC

32 20251003290 ARDRA M K 3 555.03 SC

Admission to PG Programmes in Maharaja's College, Ernakulam - 2025

Provisional Rank (SC) List  for

M.A.  HISTORY

Maharajas College Ernakulam - PG Admission 2025-'26- Rank List



Page 14 of 14

33 20251003408 APARNA P S 1 550.22 SC

34 20251001612 SREELAKSHMI PT 2 550.19 SC Withheld

35 20251000449 ABHISHEK DILEEP 2 541.92 SC Withheld

36 20251004972 VEENA P 3 530.66 SC

37 20251002400 NANDANA M C Main 1 524.02 SC Withheld

38 20251000877 AMALENDU ANANDAN Main 1 522.95 SC

39 20251005364 JISHNUDEV C K 2 522.42 SC

40 20251004332 SREYA M P 2 517.05 SC

41 20251002563 SONA K Main 1 495.37 SC

42 20251004884 REMYA MURALI K Main 2 472.25 SC

43 20251005399 ADITHYA M 2 470.92 SC

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251003142 SUKU T 2 709.77 ST Withheld

2 20251003665 AJANYA SUNDAR 2 676.49 ST

3 20251003371 NAYANA K B 3 674.28 ST

4 20251005386 JEENA JAMES Main 1 642.34 ST

5 20251000117 RAVEENA A E 1 564.39 ST

6 20251001782 VISHNU K R 2 451.07 ST

7 20251002376 MEREENA GEORGE 1 435.61 ST
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